
Y RALI GOGLEDD CYMRU

Sponsored by Old Stables Garage Rally Car Hire
Rhyl + District Motor Club - 20th/21st August 2016

POSITIONS AT PETROL

No. Driver Navigator Car Class Fails Time Pos Cls Pos

1 Richard Williams Cadog Davies Ford Escort E 2:51 1

3 Steve King Dafydd Evans BMW 318Ti Compact E 6:42 2 1 3:51 3:51

13 Dan Darkin Nick Darkin Proton Satria E 7:52 3 2 5:01 1:10

5 Mark Lennox Robbie Pugh Ford Escort E 7:52 4 3 5:01 0:00

4 John Leckie Sion Matthews Proton Coupe E 9:03 5 4 6:12 1:11

18 Rhys Llywelyn Jones Rob Bryn Citroen Saxo E 9:57 6 5 7:06 0:54

11 George Williams Osian Davies Ford Escort E 10:47 7 6 7:56 0:50

12 Justin Sharples Jamie Mills Ford Puma E 11:38 8 7 8:47 0:51

8 Mal Acott David Barnes Ford Escort E 11:43 9 8 8:52 0:05

14 Kev Parry Cyril Jones BMW Compact E 12:03 10 9 9:12 0:20

19 Rhys Williams Aled Wyn Jones Vauxhall Corsa E 13:23 11 10 10:32 1:20

7 Arwel Griffith Llion Williams Peugeot 205 E 13:54 12 11 11:03 0:31

15 Jonathan Walsh Dion Bee BMW 316 E 17:54 13 12 15:03 4:00

31 Roger Gray Dave Aincham Proton Compact S 18:42 14 1 15:51 0:48

39 Gareth Rhys-Jones Ryan Griffiths Peugeot 206 GTi N 19:15 15 1 16:24 0:33

45 Steven Owen Alan Gwilliams Peugeot 206 GTi N 19:32 16 2 16:41 0:17

36 Alun Pierce Jones Sion Pierce Jones Peugeot 309 GTi S 29:21 17 2 26:30 9:49

33 Richard Jones Wyn Morris Vauxhall Astra GTE S 30:06 18 3 27:15 0:45

26 Sion Lewis Dafydd Gwynedd Citroen Saxo VTR S 31:02 19 4 28:11 0:56

28 Gerallt Williams Rhodri Jones Ford Escort S 1 12:30 20 5

25 Paul Morris Mervyn Williams Ford Escort S 1 18:05 21 6

30 Nigel Ikin Will Atkins Peugeot 205 GTi S 1 25:03 22 7

34 Andy Price Geoff Lowe Proton Coupe S 2 77:46 23 8
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Y RALI GOGLEDD CYMRU

Sponsored by Old Stables Garage Rally Car Hire
Rhyl + District Motor Club - 20th/21st August 2016

POSITIONS AT PETROL

No. Driver Navigator Car Class Fails Time Pos Cls Pos Diff to 
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16 Carl Acott Dan Jones Ford Escort E 5 45:33 24 13

43 Keith Griffiths James Holmes Ford Puma N 8 77:23 25 3

35 Phill Rock Phil Drew Ford Escort S 8 82:37 26 9

41 Tom Urquhart Daniel Lea Nissan Micra N 12 82:56 27 4

17 Steve Woods Neil Galeandro Vauxhall Nova E 13 85:46 28 14

32 Ken Cawsey Ashley Young Citroen Saxo S 16 78:09 29 10
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